Operation and Instruction Manual
REV B
Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
1595 Sycamore Avenue • Bohemia, New York 11716-1796 • USA
Toll Free: 1-800-878-9070 (US only) • Tel: +1 631 589 3800 • Fax: +1 631 589 3815
Petroleum Testing & Analysis Instrumentation • Custom Design & Manufacturing
LKV3000 & LKV4000

viscometer types commonly used to measure
transparent liquids allow the sample to be
repeatedly drawn up into the capillary, permitting
duplicate measurements.
 For measurement of transparent and dark
liquids having kinematic viscosities of up to
20,000cSt
 Requires a sample of approx 12mL.
Catalog No. Size
Approximate
Constant,
cSt/s
Kinematic
Viscosity Range,
cSt
378-025-C02-OS 25 0.002 0.4 to 2
378-050-C02-OS 50 0.004 0.8 to 4
378-075-C02-OS 75 0.008 1.6 to 8
378-100-C02-OS 100 0.015 3 to 15
378-150-C02-OS 150 0.035 7 to 35
378-200-C02-OS 200 0.1 20 to 100
378-300-C02-OS 300 0.25 50 to 250
378-350-C02-OS 350 0.5 100 to 500
378-400-C02-OS 400 1.2 240 to 1,200
378-450-C02-OS 450 2.5 500 to 2,500
378-500-C02-OS 500 8 1,600 to 8,000
378-600-C02-OS 600 20 4,000 to 20,000
378-650-C02-OS 650 45 9,000 to 45,000
378-700-C02-OS 700 100 20,000 to 100,000
Ubbelohde Viscometers
Ubbelohde viscometers measure transparent
liquids, and unlike the Cannon
®

20,000 to
100,000
Viscometer Holders
Koehler offers a wide range of viscometer
holders for use with the LKV3000 & LKV4000
instruments. The correct holder must be used with
the corresponding viscometer tube for proper
operation:
Catalog No. Size
Approximate
Constant,
cSt/s
Kinematic
Viscosity Range,
cSt
378-025-C01-OS 25 0.002 0.5 to 2
378-050-C01-OS 50 0.004 0.8 to 4
378-075-C01-OS 75 0.008 1.6 to 8
378-100-C01-OS 100 0.015 3 to 15
378-150-C01-OS 150 0.035 7 to 35
378-200-C01-OS 200 0.1 20 to 100
378-300-C01-OS 300 0.25 50 to 250
378-350-C01-OS 350 0.5 100 to 500
378-400-C01-OS 400 1.2 240 to 1,200
378-450-C01-OS 450 2.5 500 to 2,500
378-500-C01-OS 500 8 1,600 to 8,000
378-600-C01-OS 600 20 4,000 to 20,000
378-650-C01-OS 650 45 9,000 to 45,000
378-700-C01-OS 700 100 20,000 to 100,000
Viscometer Tube Type
Corresponding
Holder
Cannon®-Fenske Routine